
 

 

 

 

 

 

PRICE LIST FOR HUTS AND APARTMANTS OF TRIGLAV NATIONAL PARK (WWW.TNP.SI) 

 

OBJEKT ACCOMODATION 

Per night 

Extra bed per night 
Pet charge per 

night 

 

Surcharge 

for stays only 

one day 

 

 

Surcharge 

for stays only 

one day 

Backpackers 
only 

Discount for 

stays over 7 

nights 16.6.-15.9. 

24.12. – 2.1. 

16.9. – 23.12. 

3.1. – 15.6. 
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) Apartment – 2 person 100,00 80,00 

20,00 

15,00* 

20% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 % 

Apartment – 3 person 115,00 90,00 

Apartment – 4 person 130,00 100,00 

Apartment – 5 person 140,00 110,00 
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Apartment  - 5 person 160,00 130,00 
 

House Trenta - 14 beds 420,00 340,00 

House Trenta - 19 beds  570,00 460,00 

ROOMS Per person 

Double room 
(shared bathroom) 

35,00 28,00 

Double room 
(with bathroom) 

45,00 35,00 

Single room 
(shared bathroom) 

55,00 45,00 

Single room 
(with bathroom) 

70,00 50,00 

*pets are allowed only in one apartment in Dom Trenta (more information on request)  

 

 



 

 

EXTRA  

OFFER        

DOM 

TRENTA  

 

Breakfast (by prior arrangement for bigger groups) per person 12,00 adult / 9,00 children 

Laundry per unit  6,00 

Drying of laundry per unit 6,00 

Laundry and draying of laundry per unit   10,00 

 

 

For 4 person per night 
Extra person per night charge  

(all huts) 

Pet charge per 

night 

 

 

Cleaning  
 

 

  

Surcharge for stays 

only one day 

 

 

Discount for stays over 

7 nights 

3.1. – 23.12. 24.12. – 2.1.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

50,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30% 10 % 

PLANINKA  
(APARTMA *) 

 (8+1 beds) 
130,00 160,00 25,00 

GORELJEK  
(APARTMA *)  

(6 beds) 
120,00 150,00 25,00 

 

15,00 

VRŠIČ 
(APARTMA *)  

(8 beds) 
130,00  25,00 

 

VRATA  
(APARTMA *)  

(4 +1 beds) 
120,00  25,00 

 

Huts Vršič, Vrata are available June – September. 

 

In Christmas time and New Year season (24.12. –  2.1.)  minimum 5 nights stay. 

Extra person charge in the huts does not apply to children under 7.  

 

Prices are in EUR.  Prices inclusive of VAT. Tourist tax is not included in the price. 

 

 

 

https://www.propertycare.com/vacation-rental-cleaning-fees/
https://www.propertycare.com/vacation-rental-cleaning-fees/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tourist tax charge does not apply to children under 7. 

 

 

The Triglav National Park (TNP) reserves the right to grant special discounts. 

 

Cleaning 

Cleaning fee is obligatory. 

 

Reservation 

Reservation is final when you pay pro forma invoice – 30% of whole amount of your reservation. 

 

Cancellation Policy  

Cancel within 5 working days prior to check in to get a full refund. Cancel within 24 hours to check in we charge full costs of reservation.  

 

Price list is valid from, 1. 1. 2024 
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MUNICIPALITY/HUT/APP Adult 
Children 7-18 years 

of age 

Municipality Bovec (Hut Trenta, Dom Trenta) 2,00 1,00 

Municipality Kranjska gora (Hut Vrata) 2,00 1,00 

Municipality Kranjska gora (hut Vršič) 

Municipality Bohinj (hut Planinka, Goreljek) 
2,50 1,25 


